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York District CourtAhmetovic,  Amela Lyman 207.985.9465 6451 amela@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Allen,  Lindsay Lyman 207.985.9465 5271 lindsay@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Avery,  Joshua Lyman 207.985.9465 6181 josh@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net 1ü

Blanchard,  Julie Biddeford 207.615.2101 9383 jablawmaine@gmail.com 1ü

Brown,  Gregory Casco 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com 1ü

Champagne,  Roger Biddeford 207.284.1200 9273 rmchampagne1@myfairpoint.net 1ü

Chester,  Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 763 chester@chesterandvestal.com 1ü

DeCoste,  William Westbrook 207.632.2636 7860 billdecoste80@gmail.com 1ü

Donahue,  Temma Portland 207.358.4909 4153 temma@rdcplawyers.com 1ü

Dwyer,  Nicole Portland 207.221.6363 6369 ndwyer@hhlawcenter.com 1ü

Dwyer-Jones,  Suzanne York 207.363.2900 8638 suzanne8esq@gmail.com 1ü

Elias,  Thomas York 207.363.0222 9062 telias@eliaslawoffices.com 1ü

Ellis,  Cameron Biddeford 207.571.8555 5450 ellis.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com 1ü

Esposito,  Briana Portland 207.358.4909 6346 briana@rdcplawyers.com 1ü

Gioia,  James Lyman 207.985.9465 6092 James@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Glidden,  Sarah Saco 207.671.7664 5789 segliddenlaw@gmail.com 1ü

Gordon,  Patrick Lyman 207.985.9465 8327 patrick@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Guillory,  Christopher Saco 207.470.0230 5288 crg@guillorylaw.com 1ü

Heinze,  Jason Portland 207.558.8458 5562 jason@heinzelaw.com 1ü

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com 1ü

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com 1ü

Holt,  Virginia Saco 207.282.1280 7735 vlholt@holtfamilylaw.com 1ü
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York District CourtHoude,  Scott Biddeford 207.571.8187 9781 gradmanmaine@yahoo.com 1ü

Hunt,  John Kennebunk 207.985.1818 240 jackhunt207@gmail.com 1ü

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com 1ü

Langholtz,  Jeffrey Biddeford 207.283.4744 3539 langholtz@gwi.net 1ü

Letourneau,  Mary-Ann Wells 207.646.1068 6095 mary-ann@holmeslegalgroup.com 1ü

Maloy,  Linda Biddeford 207.284.8499 2713 maloypomroy@gwi.net 1ü

Mathews,  Vicki Biddeford 207.590.8061 7793 vmathewslaw@gmail.com 1ü

McGee,  Peter South Portland207.772.1470 1203 rpeterm1@maine.rr.com 1ü

McKechnie,  Kathy Saco 207.956.3321 3951 kathy.p.mckechnie@gmail.com 1ü

McKenna,  Cory Portland 207.382.8100 5219 cory@mdmelaw.com 1ü

O'ReillyJakan,  Erin Kennebunk 207.807.5002 4386 erin@oreillyjakanlaw.com 1ü

Powers,  Robert Kennebunk 207.985.2008 9253 rmplaw@roadrunner.com 1ü

Quinn,  Daniel West Kennebunk207.985.8637 8537 blixx@myfairpoint.net 1ü

Ramirez,  Amanda Newfield 207.608.3916 9592 aramirezesq@gmail.com 1ü

Sawyer,  Brittany Wells 207.646.1068 5730 brittany@holmeslegalgroup.com 1ü

Shain,  Rodney Sanford 207.324.6299 2993 rashain@metrocast.net 1ü

Shea,  Stephen Portland 207.699.2278 5810 steve@hanlylaw.com 1ü

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me 1ü

Strosahl,  Andrew S Berwick 207.384.5105 5482 andrew@lawrencelawme.com 1ü

Taitt,  Charles Saco 207.232.3471 4324 chucktaitt@gmail.com 1ü

Thibodeau,  Angela Wells 207.646.1068 9372 angela@holmeslegalgroup.com 1ü

White,  Russell York 207.363.3833 6876 rbwhiteesq@gmail.com 1ü

Youngblood,  Alec Lyman 207.985.9465 6266 alec@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü
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York District CourtZink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com 1ü
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